
PIIRCIIASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date:
I tty' >o,,

Prepared by V."t *.-s\
Scrial no. l rRnn

Supplier name E"{u,ot h've S^I-t^ fra i? uu1, HO iqward no

Firm'Couipany
uLJ4LL?

Projcct 4qo-- HO rcccivcd datc

PO,A O dale POAMO No
k

Scan ID

Sl no. Bill datc Bill amount Original attached

I tCtr tttlo rlu t,og.65y-'zo o Yes tr No

DYes tr No

oYes tr No

oYes o No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Trfisport & Hamali Charges) Lro 9,LLY'*-
Proof of delivery bywayoi o Dfa'lffi o Steel rcpon D RMC pour report o Solid block report o Installatiotr report

MRN
nos t\?s sr

Proofof delivery
matches MRN

qtes o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B{) - Amount to be credited to the supplier; ,2r. l. L 6l .-+
AmountE-PO/WOvalue: |, 11,1.>'=.-o
Amouut F - Dillcreucc (A - E) 'W' LL.4 o #
Quantity received as per PO /WO o Yes o Excess received ofhon received D Pan received

tr Yes g"No- wait for balance material o OtherClose PO / WO

Payment - due date r-,olo"/ t
Remarks:

? a,vl- (9'\

Approved by Purchase OIIcer Purchase

f M^ren
MD Accountart Accounts

Manager

Namc I- --r
Sign

. 
^ 

[_Tl1 
^^^^

p
turLp(u(J

,/Elr11^TE.rrirr^^,,
Upto 20kMA CHAS

Date

Approval limit uPto 20k Above 20k

Notes: l. In cas€ amount to be q€dited to supplier and the bills total does not match. accountants to PrePare JV tbr debit or credit

2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e.. advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order

with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports. duplicate

documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount

B. 5. This report must reach Ho within one workiag day ofapproval by purchase oflicer/purchase manager.

3.

4.

@

Bill no.

l00k

t. Io.],+



,t;f,*5*'Er"H"

Tax fqvqlq2- ---- -;.,:,
rar'tr c' {c il!"*r,
HOIi514 . Mo4.1e*6 .t ?arn.t
0€'rea:'l':e

30 DaYs

iJe'enca m' a oate oher Refere'ces

:.}Jl \.1:{-835959 6335369

'- \ 36{-DP'(l'?28129
\ar€ 7, e€rga€, fue : 36

ec.a-"seidla,itre.co'I'

Buy€/s Or!b. No'

9701-t__ _

Oispatcn ooc No'

Dtpstd€d fiough

Arrlo
Tsr,E ot oelivery

123 nos

Cgltrai Ter

OalF"d

1o.Feb-23
Oelivery Note oate

0estrnaton
MallaPur

it€r ;al I
Iod R!*tY lallaprr, LJ-P

-':- 
'j54 .:;;:.ti:iE-Lk$i. , ).lG R€i -

S€c"1JeE!::
SIIRU \ : 3€AAEFM1459R1ZP

Ste \ar'.€ : Tdar€a"a, Code:36

:r5g!e ,$'iF ii
Uod R.dt I&Fr tt-P

-:"^h, Rraidenq

S"ac, til 19

\Har. Hr(jsaE+s0m5t
GS,:riUft' :34{AEFM1159R1ZP
e--, \:-E _eaao3"a Cde : 36

FSfTSAC O.Ja.try

I

per Oisc-'/o

s7,600.00
46,400.00

62,400.00
8,?50.00
1,500.00

176.650.00

14,506.50

14,506.50

12,05,663.00
E E O,E

' Efrr Siingle ir&arn VdYo C SS

2 EliEch CP HocG lsm! wi$ SS

ColP&tg
3 EIIIdI HRD 3h' LT

! StutotrIod.8ras
s Ho3e Clarap

'{i'aa2: 15 nos
16 nos

3.600.0! nos

2900.00 nos

€'J2a8990

81619C

l5 nos
25 nos

50 nos

3,900-00

30.00

no5

no5

n0s

cGsr
SGST

Tc:al

{-ti': ata!.aat /:. ,r.as)
lliR Tro lakh Fiye lhousand Sir Hundred Sixty llree Only

,6ri Sic

'4a,nJ

u24eg
u4;u

Yatuc- Rare

57.6CO C0 9*
46.1C0.C0 6%

62.1m.00 9r/,

8,750.Ot f.i,

-r,{"s"r-_ _ i,:

Sta:e Tar

Rate Amount

9% 5184.00
6% 27U.C,0
e% 5.616.00
9% 787.5C

. .9"b . 135.00

t4 506.50

Arnoltl

5.i84.C0

2.764.00

5.615.00
787 50

7\e

1i.368 00

i 558.0a

13.00
.76.a50.(x}a---l ia.506.50

'ar A-to-.t - .,ads) lilR Trrnty ilin. Thousand Thirteen Only

t!"P9!
-rc,! ,ri o. :rala Z\ pe.a hr6i ,.sr rrre ds},! 19.

"t?, 
|lOi\t\

s

a
-': ; aaa-i- a' ae- ?'a..ta -,) a.

ror KOTHART FIRE

a

M.Sh
900097891

rt$w-

i
!

I
I

i



KOTHARI FIRE SAFETY EQUIPMENT
Shop No 8,D No 5/5/64 SA Trade Centre
Ranigunj
Secundrabad-500003
Phone No.040-66335959 / 66335969
GSTIN/UlN: 36ATDPK01 72B1 Zg
State Name: Telangana, Code:36
E-Maal : accounts@kothariflre.com

Consignee (Ship to)

Modi Reality Mallapur LLP
Gulmohar Residency

Survey No 19,

Mallapur, Hyderabad-500051
GSTIN/UIN :36AAEFM1459R1ZP
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Buyer (Bill to)

Modi Reality Mallapur LLP
5-4-187/3&3, ll Floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road

Secunderabad
GSTIN/U|N : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Tax lnvoice
lnvoice No.

HO/1514
Delivery Nole

Reference No. & Dale

Buyer's Order No.

97018
Dispatch Doc No.

D spatched through

Auto
Terms of Delivery

Dated

14-Feb-23
l\,,!ode/Terms of Paymenl

30 Days
Other References

Dated

10-Feb-23
Delivery Note Date

Destination

Mallapu r

SI Descriptjon of Goods

Nc.

1 Elite Single Hydrant Valve C SS

2 Elitech CP Hose 1smtr with SS
Coupling

3 Elitech HRD 30mtr LT

4 Shut Oft Nozzle Brass

5 Hose Clamp

Received By
M.Shekar
9000978917

HSN/SAC Quantity

123 nos

per Disc. o/o

84818020

59090020

'16 nos
16 nos

3,600.00

2,900.00

84248990

848190

731010

16 nos
25 nos
50 nos

3.900.00

350.00

30.00

57,600.00
46.400.00

62,400.00
8.750.00
1,500.00

'1,76,650.00

14,506.50

14.506,50

{ 2,0s,663.00
E.&OE

nos

nos

nos

nos

nos

4

cGsr
sGsr

-,r S

rt$\r
\r*
\\

(r fa'

'5,s"_a/_
+

Total

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Two Lakh Five Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Three Only

HSN/SAC Taxable

57,600.00
46,400.00

62,400.00
8,750.00
1,500.00

1,76,6s0.00Total

CentralTax

Rate Amount

90k 5,184.00

6% 2,784.00

9'/a 5,616 00
gok 707.50

9o/o 135.00

14,506.50

n D

for KOTHARI FIRE SAF

State Tax

Rate Amounl

90k 5,184.00

6% 2,784.00

9% 5,616.00

99'o 787.50

9o/o 13500
14,506.s0

Total

Tax Amount

10 368.00

5.568.00
11,232.00

1,575.00

270.00

84818020
59090020

84248990

848190

731010

Tax Amount (in words)

Declaration

There will bo charge 2% Penal lntrest atter due days for

every Month

INR Twenty Nine Thousand Thirteen Only

This is a Computer Generaled lnvoice

00

,A

fft



P.ge(s) I of? l4-02 2021 lo:54:56 oriqin.l / Offi.e Copy / Pu.das€ Div.Copt

From Company : Xlodl Reamy Uallapu. LIP
5-4-LA7l3&3, U nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad

G S T No. : 36AAEFM1459R1zP

Supplier Details

Kothari Fire Safety Equipments

S,No. 11, 2nd Floor, S.A.Trade Complex, Above Bombay Hotel, Ranigunj
X Road, Secunderabd-500 003.

GSTII{ 36ATDPKO172B1Z9

66335959/66335969 9966050000/9290806798

Doc No 9701A 208924

Doc Date 10 02'2023

Quote No nil

Quote Date 09-o2-2023

SupplyType Supply

Kind Attn : Mr, Prabhu Xothari.

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

246500 - l"llSC-[4iscellaneous - SS Hydrant Valve-- -

2

3

4

5

1

Authorised Si9natory

63DMM - Nos

390000 - Mlsc-Miscellaneous - Hose B.ox-Single Door- - - -
Nos

623800 - l4lsc-l4lscellaneous - RRL type A Hose pipe-- -
63DMM - Nos

16.00 3,600.00 0.00 18,00 67,968.00

22,656.00

2,900.00

0061

16.00

0016

25.00

50.00

0000 000

0.00

0.00

0018

18.00 00,75254

3,900.00 7 3,632.OO

10,325.00

6475200 - HARD-Hardware - GI Hos€ Clamp-H€avy Duty- -
TfrrflqM - Ilos

I

Total Order Value . . , 23r,ro3,00
RuDees : Two Lakh(s) Thirw One Thousand One Hundred Three Only.

Terms and condilions :-

Spldlhdon I Brad & F ds* gi'/€n h 6e qo6bn.

Paymcl|l Toflnr 100% Advarce

T[ Erfa at f.id sperGST

DdirdyD{. 2b3Wo*,

Ir.IYfiylocrdofl GuirrchErR€lironcy

Suriy l,lo 19, ti{alsur, HF€Iabad. NExt b NFc RtihEy 0'€r &iho

Phon6. Contad: S€oJtity- 8309S38131]

Prldty For t lhy Nil

Tnmpodrtor Coet Exfa

Wjrrlly oE }!fr warsoty

Advar.Pdd tu2,31,'103+Yd6q(a....

odror Trnrc We ru!€o/r h€ dght b rsied items nd confomiB itenE quality dd lpodficaliolF.Abow order fur GBloc* fre 6$nprEot fting rro(k puryooo

cor@tion t).tr NA

Fot Nottl l.3.tftt N.llrpur LLP

351700 - fiIsc,Fliscellaneous - llose real wltt drum-- -
idmtrs - Hm
36 mlIs

738500 - STEL-Steel - MS Hose Nozzle-- - 2ODX100LMM -
Nos

00

00

00

B1

81

350.00

30.00

00

00

0

0 007741

Acc€pt€d the above Terms And Conditlons

t6t Koth. Fl'! lahtY EqutPm.nE

(.,2r.(''\*

Item Name Qtv Rate Diso/o GST Amount

oate I JJ_

Purchase Order



..rwnint

S.cur y

RcmaIIs

Purchase Order
l4 02-2021 l0:54 56 Original / ofri<. Copy / Purchare Ojv.Copy

Ni

N{

Odginal inrckE + Copy o, gool of deliEry i! r€$rEd b process invdco fur paym€nt.Do NOT send original in\(ice to sib.odgin€l invoico musl
be s€nt to HO Ofico or turdu!€ sile ofrce.Prool of dollwy/Do can be 3€nt by em{ l

Fot ,lodl Rc.lW Nrlt.put LLP

Authons.d Srgn.tory

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

Fot Kottt tl Fi'! s.,,ty EqulD.m.nE



E'Way Eill No:

E-Way Bill Date:

e-Way Bill

1715 9898 6202

141021202301 19 PM

36ATD PK017 2Bl29 - KOTHART FtRE SAFETy EQUtpMENT

14/0212023 01i19 PM [18Kms]

15t02t2023

36ATDPKO1 728129,KOTHARI FIRE SAFETY EQUIPMENT

HyderabadTELAN GANA-500003

36AAE FM145 9R1ZP ,MODI REALTY MALLAPUR LLP

Mallapur, HyderabadJELANGANA-500051

HOt1514

Generated By:

Valid From

Valid Until

Part - A

GSTIN of Supplier

Place ot Dispatch

GSTIN of Recipient

Place of Delivery

Document No.

I

{

Transaction Type: Regular

Value of Goods

HSN Code

Reason for Transponation

Transporter

Part - I

8424-l+4)

outward - supply

Entered Date Entered By
CEWB No

(lf any)

Multiveh.tnfo

(lfany)
N4ode

Vehicle / Trans

Ooc No & DL
From

Road TSl0UB3122

17r593936202

36ATDPKO172B] 29Hyderabad 14/02/2023 A1t19 PM

illlillil tilillil

TT

205663

r-



estim*e'orart po
Lg€is) I ot 2 lO-02-2023 2:lE:59 PM

From Company : Modl Reality itallapur LLp
5-4-187/3&3, IL nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Roa4 Seornderabad-
G S T No. ; 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

Supplier Detai16

LOz.2l 3:11r06

Do€ l'o 97018 20a924

Doc lrste 10-02-2023

Quote ilo
Quote Oate 09-02-2023

SupplyType

Rate

16.00 3,600.00 18.00 67,968.00

22,656.00

Ol

ul![[llrffiillllil

Kothari Flr€ Safety fsirip6en6
S.No. 11, 2nd Floor, S.A.Trade Eomplex, Above Bombay Hotel, RantquoJ
X Road, SecuMerabd-soo 003.

-
GSTIII 36ATDPKO172BTZ9

6335959/6335 9 996(,05U}N/929O8M798

- MISC
- tlos

-Mlscelldneous - SS Hydrant Valve-- -

- Mlsc-Mlscellaneous - Hos€ Box-Slngle Door- - - -

- t Isc-rrrlscellan ous - RRL typ€ A Hos€ pip€- -
- Nos

- Mlsc-tiliscallao€ous - Hos6 r€al with drum-- -
- I'los

- STEL-Steel - MS Hose Nozzle-- - 20DX100LMM -

Xind Attn : l,lr, Prabhu Kothari.

Estlmate/Draft pO for the Supply of fullowing Items.

Item llame
11246500

]eroitr
I

21390000

lNos

31623Boo
i63DMM

41351700
l:omtrs
136 mtrs

5i738s00
1Ho.
i

6i4752O0 - HARD-Hardware - GI Hose Clamp-Heavy Duty- -
20DMM - Noa

Qtv Dis96

000

0.00

16.00

16.00

0016

2 5.00

50.o0

1,200.00

900

3

008

18.00

0081

18.00

0010

Total Order Value . , .

1

) 00

00

54,752.00

73,632.00

10,325,00

i,77A.OO

231,103.00

3,900 00

00

0!

0

050

JU

00

; Two Lakh(s) Thlrw One Thousand One H undred Three Only

GST Amount

Suvsy No 19, Matap(r, Hyderabad. NEn to NFC Ralway Over

Phone. Corbct Scority_, 830993813:,

Hltt F* Ir!-t lifl

Tr! BDortslixl Efia

Wrnenty oIle year yr8nanty

AdrrsrP.id Rr.2,31,1oU-bydleque....

,47' I;:I= . i i-,F R fir.iii-
€FHIrtr'v^.,,-..-,.-*,,. -. ' '

O p:7n",, 
.1.1. 

^^:^,-. 
j rilc,rJ ii,Tliis.

. '_ r. l.!.rvlJ5,.ai-rrnrl

! neetor,., iori"-""''ser eirprcval'

E ffgf ; ; - H|l;:- [:f 
ircicr') Y;'ri6 * i 

; "

AFPRo\,EL) EJY

I 1 tEts ?::l
SOHP.t\Atli. It-o"

MANAG

Oftet Term! Wo r6erve thc ilrt to rqlrd items not con omng items quali,ty ard $pedficatio8.Above order tor C-Block fire
e$tipfird{ ftir0 xEf prJpce.

Fot tut R..:t ,l-p,tr Ltp accrpt€d ti. abova Tarmc &!d condtuons

Autions.d Slgn.tory For iolt rflFIr Srlba7 Wn .6

1r,,"{v"\v Oat t _ /J_

nll

Supply

0.00

I

I

Terms ald Corditioat :-

Spccificatirn / AE per deb$s given h ttE quotation.

Payrt trt felrn! 'l 00% Adysnce

Tax Exba at actlal as per GST

DGliygry Dsb 2 to 3 Weeks

Detivoryfocrlion GdmohErRe6ftrercy



Paq.(s) 2 of2

C.mpfr6*Dco
tloasu]IrErt
Sscurity

Rernalt!

Estimate/Draft PO

|O-OZ-ZOZ3 2jt 6:59 pM O.ighrl/ om.. Copy / Purdas. Dlv.Copy

NA

Ni
f{d

ollgilsl irndce + Copy of proof o, dctrvery b reqrred to procss llvdE lor paymertoo NOT seM ot(inal iwdxle to
dto.orthal imica mrd b6 s€nt to HO Offca or Plrdlqse lib oflice.Proot of &lvsyrDc c.t! bc E flt by emal

Aat!ryE ttllJ atrqre TdrnF And Cont ltiolls

Fot Kot,.rl Fr,ts't af Egbt..B
Fot d, R..try ,aagt. tIz

t''"""I 

"t"n,. D.L : J)_
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